V+VI VIII IX X XI=VII

+X
XII

XIII XIV

(A)

Promot
er and
Promot

er
Group

7 95,00,
000 - - 95,00,00

0 100.00 95,00,
000 - 95,00,

000
100.0

0 - 100.00
[
●
]

[●] - - 100.00

62

(B) Public - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 100.00

(C)

Non
Promot
er- Non
Public

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 100.00

(C1)

Shares
underly

ing
DRs

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 100.00

(C2)

Shares
held by
Employ

ee
Trusts

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 100.00

 Total 7 95,00,
000 - - 95,00,00

0 100.00 95,00,
000 - 95,00,

000
100.0

0 - 100.00
[
●
]

[●] - - 100.00

*As on the date of this Draft Prospectus 1 Equity Share holds 1 vote. There is no voting right on the preference shares issued by our company.
Shall be locked-in on or before the date of allotment in this Issue.

63

B. Shareholding of our Promoter and Promoter Group

The table below presents the current shareholding pattern of our Promoter and Promoter Group (individuals).

Sr.
No. Name of the Shareholder

Pre – Issue Post – Issue

No. of Equity
Shares

% of Pre-
Issue

Capital

No. of Equity
Shares

% of Post-
Issue Capital

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI)

 Promoter

1 Dr. Ishari Kadhirvelan Ganesh  94,36,000 99.33% 94,36,000 73.10%

 Promoter Group

1 Dr. Arthi Ganesh 36,000 0.38% 36,000 0.28%

2 Ms. Preethaa Ganesh 9,000 0.09% 9,000 0.07%

3 Ms. Pushpavelan 9,000 0.09% 9,000 0.07%

4 Ms. Kushmitha Kadhirvelan
Ganesh 9,000 0.09% 9,000 0.07%

5 Ms. Kamala Kannan Ashwin
Kumar 500 Negligible 500 Negligible

6 Ms. Nithya Kalyani 500 Negligible 500 Negligible

 Total 95,00,000 100.00% 95,00,000 73.52%

The average cost of acquisition of or subscription to Equity Shares by our Promoter is set forth in the table below:

Name of the Promoter No. of Shares
held

Average cost of Acquisition (in
Rs.)

Dr. Ishari Kadhirvelan Ganesh 94,36,000 10

11. The List of the Shareholders of the Company holding 1.00% or more of the paid up share capital.

• As on the date of this Draft Prospectus

Sr. No Name of Shareholders No. of Equity Shares % of Pre Issued
Capital

1. Dr. Ishari Kadhirvelan Ganesh 94,36,000 99.33%
Total 94,36,000 99.33%

• Ten days prior to the date of this Draft Prospectus.